GM:

Hash Cash:
Trailmaster:
Hash Splash:
Haberdash:
Web Wanker:

Run:

friday

High Beam
D Cell
Rockbottom
Blow Fly

MountainHawk

Blow Fly

Hare: Mountain Hawk

Hash House

COMMITTEE 2017/2018

0421 696 211
0431 00 0761
0432 236 380
0439 215 505
0457 987 005
0439 215 505

On Sec:

R.A:

Hash Horn:
Piss Pourer:
Hash Flash:
Web Address:

Date:

VENUE:

Mel Adjusted
Tight Arse
Puki Merah
SheepShunter
DelivaRants

0407 360 053
0457 987 005
0429 496 234
0149916 742
0418 932 327

www.fridayhash.com

22/06/18

Mosman Park

THE CIRCLE: The GM has decreed it will be a quick circle as we have to get to the restaurant

by 8.30.

THE RUN: It was set around the streets & paths of Mountain Hawk’s home territory, well
marked trail, & a helping hand from Tightarse at times.
RTT scored the run for the walker’s, it was a good run short & sharp, 9/10.
Big Bang for the runners, it was a good run except for the rocks on the path, 9.9/10.

LTNS: Blew He, Maussie, Radar, Rock Bottom, & Rohan back for his second run.

CHARGES: 15 Me Nuts & Big Bang for sitting in the circle. Slugger has some lost property,
claimed by D Cell. RTT charged Wenchy for inability to find the beer. Rock Bottom charged
Sheep Shunter & Light My Fire for leading her astray. Dead Squid charged Shadow with

throwing the club camera on the floor. Drink to the charged.

BIRTHDAYS: None

GENERAL BUSINESS: Sheep Shunter has made it to 100 runs.


http://www.fridayhash.com/

DUMMY SHORTS: Sheep Shunter Nominated Shadow as she was the only nominee she won
by general decree.

JOKERS: Not to night

OTHER HASH EVENTS: South Of Perth Men’s foundation run this Thursday 28/06, see flyer.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO DATE HARE LOCATION
1429 29/06/18 Troppo Barridale Park Barridale Drv Kingsley
1430 06/07/18 RTT Penistone Park Penistone St Greenwood
1415 13/07/18 Wisecrack & Spackle TBA
1416 20/07/18 Blowfly TBA

ON ON

Mel Adjusted



