

COMMITTEE 2017/2018

GM:	High Beam	0421 696 211	On Sec:	Mel Adjusted	0407 360 053
Hash Cash:	D Cell	0431 00 0761	R.A:	Tight Arse	0457 987 005
Trailmaster:	Rockbottom	0432 236 380	Hash Horn:	Puki Merah	0429 496 234
Hash Splash:	Blow Fly	0439 215 505	Piss Pourer:	SheepShunter	0149 916 742
Haberdash:	MountainHawk	0457 987 005	Hash Flash:	DeLivaRants	0418 932 327
Web Wanker:	Blow Fly	0439 215 505	Web Address:	www.fridayhas	<u>h.com</u>

Run: 1428

Date: 22/06/18

Hare: Mountain Hawk

VENUE: Mosman Park

THE CIRCLE: The GM has decreed it will be a quick circle as we have to get to the restaurant by 8.30.

THE RUN: It was set around the streets & paths of **Mountain Hawk's** home territory, well marked trail, & a helping hand from **Tightarse** at times.

RTT scored the run for the walker's, it was a good run short & sharp, 9/10. **Big Bang** for the runners, it was a good run except for the rocks on the path, 9.9/10.

LTNS: Blew He, Maussie, Radar, Rock Bottom, & Rohan back for his second run.

CHARGES: 15 Me Nuts & Big Bang for sitting in the circle. Slugger has some lost property, claimed by D Cell. RTT charged Wenchy for inability to find the beer. Rock Bottom charged Sheep Shunter & Light My Fire for leading her astray. Dead Squid charged Shadow with throwing the club camera on the floor. Drink to the charged.

BIRTHDAYS: None

GENERAL BUSINESS: Sheep Shunter has made it to 100 runs.

DUMMY SHORTS: Sheep Shunter Nominated **Shadow** as she was the only nominee she won by general decree.

JOKERS: Not to night

OTHER HASH EVENTS: South Of Perth Men's foundation run this Thursday 28/06, see flyer.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO	DATE	HARE	LOCATION
1429	29/06/18	Тгорро	Barridale Park Barridale Drv Kingsley
1430	06/07/18	RTT	Penistone Park Penistone St Greenwood
1415	13/07/18	Wisecrack & Spackle	ТВА
1416	20/07/18	Blowfly	ТВА

ON ON

Mel Adjusted